

SC No. 6772/2016
State Vs. Sanjay Jha & Ors
FIR No. 217/2013
PS Sangam Vihar

02.03.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Leave today because of ill health.

Present: Sh. Santosh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Mohan Jha, Arti Jha, Pooja Jha and Kalpana Jha
absent today.
Accused Sanjay Jha, Pankaj Thakur, Sunil Jha and Vijay Jha

Exemption application of accused Mohan Jha, Arti Jha,
Pooja Jha and Kalpana Jha has been moved today.

As per the instruction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for the
purpose already fixed on **29.03.2023**.

(Reader)
02.03.2023